2/11/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$349.21
$821.37

$1,170.58

$1,170.58

Drawer

$116.16

$116.16

$116.16

$1,286.74

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($575.24) $0.00 83
$0.00 $0.00 ($974.33) ($58.00) 90
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,549.57) ($58.00) 173
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,549.57) ($58.00) 173
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($72.64) $0.00 14
$0.00 $0.00 ($72.64) $0.00 14
$0.00 $0.00 ($72.64) $0.00 14
($1,622.21) ($58.00) 187

Handle Net Handle
$924.45 $924.45
$1,853.70 $1,795.70
$2,778.15 $2,720.15
$2,778.15 $2,720.15
Handle Net Handle
$188.80 $188.80
$188.80 $188.80
$188.80 $188.80
$2,966.95 $2,908.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



