Drawer Report By Satellite

2/11/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$349.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$575.24)	\$0.00	83	\$924.45	\$924.45	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	\$821.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$974.33)	(\$58.00)	90	\$1,853.70	\$1,795.70	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,170.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,549.57)	(\$58.00)	173	\$2,778.15	\$2,720.15	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$1,170.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,549.57)	(\$58.00)	173	\$2,778.15	\$2,720.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 415 FOWLE	\$116.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.64)	<u>QRace</u> \$0.00	14	\$188.80	\$188.80	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Tormi	nal Number 1028	\$116.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.64)	\$0.00	14	\$188.80	\$188.80	\$0.00	
<u></u>	<u>nar Number</u> 1028	\$110.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.04)	\$0.00	14	\$188.80	\$100.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$116.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.64)	\$0.00	14	\$188.80	\$188.80	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	φ110.10	ψ0.00	φ0.00	(\$72.04)	\$0.00	14	\$100.00	\$100.00	φ0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,286.74			(\$1,622.21)	(\$58.00)	187	\$2,966.95	\$2,908.95		